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E P95} B —Major Subjects—

SR -HREYFEIBE Physiology and Cell Biology
[E&hRE= Membrane Dynamics

[y

{HRa 4B Cell Physiology 2
AT LEHEZE System Neuroscience 3
HIZEHMIEZEZ Neuronal Signaling 4
HREEHEEIF  Structural Medicine and Anatomy 5
#HER 1 - B4 Neural Differentiation and Regeneration 6
2 FHNFEIZE Molecular Brain Science 7
MEEYZE Vascular Biology 8
FHE-BEEZS Developmental Biology and Regenerative Medicine 9
e DFEYWFERE Biochemistry and Molecular Biology
4 {E% Biochemistry 10
SFHBEYE Molecular and Cellular Biology 11
JRE¥ZE Membrane Biology 12
T F LB Molecular and Cellular Signaling 13
JRAES T FILE Pathogenetic Signaling 14
ZIB=Z Pharmacology 15
JRIEBPEE Pathology
JRIEZE Pathology 16
JRIEEZWS Diagnostic Pathology 17
FRIBARYRT—% Pathology Network 18
JREEFREES Molecular Medicine & Medical Genetics 19
EYRREAEFIEE Microbiology and Infectious Diseases
BEER™2 4 JLAZE Clinical Virology 20
T IF % Vaccinology 21
BRI {EHZE  Infectious Disease Control 22
BRI Infectious Disease Pathology 23
BB Infectious Diseases Therapeutics 24
BRI (A )LARLEE) Infection and Immunology(Virus Infection) 25

it SEF-BEFSFERE Social/Community Medicine and Health Science
g EEZIESE Community Medicine and Career Development 26
B ELFEZE Translational Science 27



EEEBREE@EFEISE Food and Drug Evaluation Science
JZ=F Epidemiology
EZEES Legal Medicine

AFEIEEEE Internal Medicine

flEIR28NE= Cardiovascular Medicine
AEARFEIREET Arrhythmia

JHIEZRAFLZE  Gastroenterology

LR 2R A FLZE  Respiratory Medicine

FERA - N AT Diabetes and Endocrinology

I\ o g ..
MENELZE General Internal Medicine

Bl NEZ Nephrology

BIERNFELE Rheumatology & Clinical Immunology
#HIENFEIZE Neurology

fE% - M&EAFEZE Oncology/Hematology
Mmi&MAF= Hematology

RF REE Internal Related

EHERZZEIS Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology
HEEE - E{R 2B Functional and Diagnostic Imaging Research
DFA A= T Molecular Imaging

BEHRES S Radiation Oncology

INRELIZE Pediatrics

—ELRMEES General Pediatrics
ZELREBEETF Developmental Pediatrics
RIEFIZE Dermatology

FBMES Phychiatry

FEIRIREES Laboratory Medicine

JRARRERRATE Metabolomics Research
FimfEFIEREE Palliative Medicine

ZEIZ Pharmaceutics

INRSEIRERESF Advanced Pediatric Medicine

SEIEEEEE Surgery

BEBBIYEE Gastrointestinal Surgery
FFREfE Y Fl5%  Hepato—Biliary—Pancreatic Surgery
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

96
97



ZFLARA 734V %l =E Breast and Endocrine Surgery
IDEIME 4 FZE Cardiovascular Surgery

MERZS 9B Thoracic Surgery

INBSFIZE Pediatric Surgery

NFlREBEE Surgery Related

B9 ELZE Orthopaedics

DINEYT—L 3 #EEEIEF Rehabilitation Medicine

fx R #E 5 £~ Neurosurgery

BRFlZE Ophthalmology

E2WMzFIZESEERS LS Otolaryngology—Head and Neck Surgery
B REEEF Urology

ERFATES Obstetrics and Gynecology

RSV EL5F  Plastic Surgery

FREEREIZ  Anesthesiology Surgery

OfESFLZ  Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
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61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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